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Proprietary trading
27%

Corporate finance
26%Asset management

2%

Debt finance
21%

Treasury
7%

Capital Markets
13%
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elimination
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Corporate finance

24%

Debt finance
15%

Capital Markets
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Proprietary trading 
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Treasury
21%
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Iceland
46%

Denmark
22%

Scandinavia
11%

UK
5%

CEE
4%

Finland
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Other
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18%

22%
21% 34%

32%

59%

22% 24% 21%
15% 9% 8%

19%

2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 3%
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58% 52%
57%

50%
58%

31%
22%

56%
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Category Provisioning Ratio Types of Loan
Senior I 0.5% - 1.0% Over 100% asset cover or satisfactory guarantees
Senior II 1.0% - 2.0% Up to 100% asset cover
Junior 2.0% - 3.0% 2nd lien or no security
Mezzanine 3.0% - 5.0% No security, subordinated to all liabilities
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25%

2%

2%
2%

10% Diversified 
Telecommunication serv.
Internet Software & Serv.

Wireless Telecommunication 
Serv.

27%
5%

3%
2%

2%
7%

Poland

14%

12%9%

9%

7%

4%

4%
Serv.
Diversified Financial Serv.

Pharmaceuticals

Real Estate

Software

Oil, gas & cons. fuels

Banks

Hotel & Leisure

Speciality Retail

Other

16%

12%

10%

10%

6%

5%
Global
Iceland
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UK
Denmark
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Bulgaria
Hungary
Finland
Other
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